P1000088549

	•	
(Requestor's Name)		
(Add	dress)	
(Address)		
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	+ #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
•	-	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	-	
	<u></u>	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		





900187077879

10/26/10--01022--008 **78.75

2010 OCT 26 PH 3: 3

\$11/10

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Creative Designs By La	Ina, Inc.	
(FROI OSED CORI ORA)	TE NAME - MOST INCLUDE SOPPIA)	
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	eles of incorporation and a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy Certified Cop & Certificate Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRES	of
FROм: Philip V. London		
	(Printed or typed)	
2201 NW 103 Avenue	ddress	
Pembroke Pines, FL 33026 City, State & Zip		JIVĬŠ 201 0
(954) 430-3597		2010 OCT 26 PM
Daytime Te	lephone number	PH
creativedesignsbylana@gmail.com F-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		<u>ب</u> پ

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I	Creative Designs By L	ana Inc	
The name of the c	orporation shall be:	ana, mc.	SECRETARY OF STATE
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		SIVISION OF COSE (7)
	Principal street address		Mailing address rif differentiis: 3: 37
	2201 NW 103 Avenue	same	**************************************
	Pembroke Pines. FL 33026		
_			
ADDICE D TO	TURROUT		
ARTICLE III	vhich the corporation is organized is:		
	purpose for which the corporation is	organized sha	all include the transaction of any
	I business for which corporations ma		
	i busilless for which corporations the	ay be incorpore	ated under chapter oor, Florida
Statute.			
ARTICLE IV	CHADEC		
	ares of stock is:100		
THE HUMBER OF SHE	iles of slock is. I OO		
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO		
Name and T	itle: Philip V. London P-VP-ST	Name and Title	e:
Address:	2201 NW 103 Avenue		
	Pembroke Pines, FL 33026		
			
Name and T	`itle:	Name and Title	e:
Address:			
N1 1.00	241		
Name and 1 Address:	`itle:	Name and Title	
Address.		Address:	
			
			
	REGISTERED AGENT	0.0	. •
Name:	<u>Philip V. London</u>	of the registered ago	ent is:
Address:	2201 NW 103 Avenue	 -	
Mudicas.	Pembroke Pines FL 33026		
	1 CHAPTRE 1 11Ci3, 11 1KU20		
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>			
	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Philip V. London		
Address:	2201 NW 103 Avenue		
	Pembroke Pines, FL 33026	_	
Having been nan	ned as registered agent to accept service of proc	ess for the above si	ated cornoration at the place designated in
	m familiar with and accept the appointment as re		
•		- g	
	10 -		10/22/2010
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
			\(\frac{1}{2}\)
I submit this doci	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein a	re true. I am awar	e that the false information submitted in a
document to the L	Department of State constitutes a third degree feld	ony as provided for a	in s.817.155, F.S.
	I ford		10/22/2010
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date